
September 6, 2025 - 9:20 PM

Name: ANTA 2/16 - Conoferta

Composition: 100% Superfine Alpaca

Count NM: 2/16

Contact us: essentials@incatops.com

HANK

 

SAMPLE

COLORS

6087

48 kg  

SFN63

50 kg  

B0I

1022 kg  

C801

59 kg  

C866

55 kg  

C869

58 kg  

C991

47 kg  

SFN33

70 kg  

SFN41

334 kg  

SFN50

697 kg


